             MEETINGS AT FAIRBANKS
	MONDAY

A New Vision, AA Mtg

Overeaters Anonymous

Bob White Inst’l Mtg. of AA
	12:00p.m.

7:00p.m. 

8:00 p.m.
	*RC #150 (OPEN) (Discussion)
*RC #128 (CLOSED) except for last Monday of the month is OPEN
*RC #129 (OPEN) (Discussion)

	TUESDAY

Al-Anon Meeting

Beginners Al-Anon Meeting

Back Home Again Meeting
	7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
	*RC #158 (OPEN)
*RC #150 (OPEN)
*RC # 234 (CLOSED) (Fairbanks Alumni)

	WEDNESDAY

Family Recovery Management
Smart Recovery

Women’s AA Meeting

Yoga 12-Step Recovery Meeting

Adult Children of Alcoholics

	6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

	*RC #128 (OPEN) (18yrs and up only)
*RC #139 (OPEN)

*RC #242 (OPEN) (Discussion)
*RC #108 (OPEN) (Serenity Room) 

*RC #158 (OPEN)


	THURSDAY

Nar-Anon Meeting
Parent Support Group
	7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
	*RC #157 (OPEN)
*RC #158 (OPEN)

	FRIDAY

Noon AA Meeting
Heroin Anonymous 
Overeaters Anonymous

Codependents Anonymous

NA Meeting
	12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m.
	*RC #158 (OPEN) (Discussion)
*RC #128,158 (OPEN) (Discussion)
*RC #108 (OPEN) (Serenity Room) 
*RC #219 (OPEN) (Discussion)
*RC #128,158 (OPEN) (Speaker)

	SATURDAY

Men’s AA 12-Step Meeting
Gamblers Anonymous

Adult Children of Alcoholics

Al-Anon Meeting
New Beginning AA Meeting
	7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

8:00 p.m.
	*RC #128, 158  (OPEN)
*RC #139 (OPEN)
*RC #128, 158 (OPEN)
*RC  #108 (OPEN) (Literature)
*RC #128, 158 (OPEN) (Speaker)

	SUNDAY

AA Meeting

Adult Children of Alcoholics

CA Meeting
	9:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m.
	*RC #128, 158  (OPEN)
*RC #150 (OPEN)
*RC #128, 158 (OPEN) (Speaker)


*RC = Fairbanks Recovery Center (Two Story Building)*
(Open) = Anyone, including students and family, who does not have an addiction problem are welcome to attend*
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